
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Assessor-Recorder-County Clerk 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Genevieve Preston, Archives 
Program Administrator  

Telephone Number (909) 387-1001 

 
 

Contractor  Kofile Technologies, Inc.  

Contractor Representative Patrick Mello  

Telephone Number (530) 591-0206 

Contract Term June 10, 2025, through June 10, 
2026 

Original Contract Amount $2,719,772 

Amendment Amount N/A 

Total Contract Amount $2,719,772 

Cost Center 3110002347 

Grant Number (if applicable) N/A 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: This agreement allows 
for the records restoration, preservation, and storage of Assessor Lot Books. 
The agreement includes three types of work: preservation, imaging, and 
microfilm.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Kenneth Brown, Deputy County Counsel      Josie Gonzales, Assessor-Recorder-County Clerk 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
 

 
SAP Number 
4400028394 


